

®

ITEM NO.38

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).31900-31901/2011

JANAK RAJ & ORS ETC..

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS

Respondent(s)

With C.A.Nos.573-574, 572, 886, 1615, 792 and 1080/2012

Date: 24/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Msr. Ashish Garg,Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif,Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kumar Saini,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ritesh Khatri,Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
Mr. Raktim Gogoi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In SLP(C)Nos.31900-31901/2011 all the respondents are granted four more weeks time as a last chance for filing counter affidavit.

In all other cases, which are Civil appeals Id. counsel for the appellants is directed to take fresh steps against the respective unserved respondents.

List the matters on 19.11.2012.

|
|s

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
| Registrar

|
|