

ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 11126/2011

AJMER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB STATE TR.SEC.GOV.OF DEP.IND.& ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 10835/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11367-11368/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 11218/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11225/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11217/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11221/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11229/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11222/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11226/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11230/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11223/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11227/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11231/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11224/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11228/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11219/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11220/2011

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 11342/2011

(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 11341/2011
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 1080/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 1615/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 792/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 573-574/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 570-571/2012
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
Interim Relief and Office Report)
C.A. No. 572/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 886/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 1148/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 1133/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 1150/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 1145/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 1134/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 1149/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 1135/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 2674-2675/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 2727/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 2724/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 2728/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 2725/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 2726/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 4678/2012
(With Office Report)
C.A. No. 7268-7280/2012
(With Office Report)
SLP(C) No. 38866-38885/2013
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 38886-38889/2013
(With Office Report)

Date : 03/12/2014 These appeals/SLPS were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.
 Ms. Divya Garg, Adv.
 Mr. R.K. Verma, Adv.
 Mr. U.R. Bokadia, Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Atul Aggarwal, Adv.
 Mr. A. Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Mohd. Irshad Hanif, Adv.

 Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

 Mr. Rajiv K Garg, Adv.
 Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.
 Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.

 Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

 Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
 Mr. Ankit Swarup, Adv.
 Mr. Karan Kapoor, Adv.
 Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

 Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

 Mr. Amit Aggarwal, Adv.
 Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ritesh Khatri, Adv.

 Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
 Mr. Jaswant Persoya, Adv.
 Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

 Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
 Mr. Shivendu Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Raktim Gogoi, Adv.

Mr. Upsav Sidhu, Adv.
Ms. Eliza Bar, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 11.12.2014.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar